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Varsity Golf (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Aug. 10 @ West Hancock HS -
Warsaw (Lady Titan Golf
Tournament)

Deer Run Golf Course 6:45AM 9:00AM

Monday Aug. 14 @ Camp Point Central HS
(CP/Open)

Arrowhead Golf Course 2:00PM 4:00PM

Thursday Aug. 17 @ Porta High School
(PORTA/Lincoln)

Shambolee Golf Course 2:45PM 4:00PM

Monday Aug. 21 @ United High School
(United Invite)

Gibson Woods Golf
Course

9:45AM 12:00PM

Tuesday Aug. 22 @ Camp Point Central HS
(CP/Open)

Arrowhead Golf Course 2:00PM 4:00PM

Monday Aug. 28 @ Porta High School
(PORTA/Open)

Shambolee Golf Course 2:45PM 4:00PM

Wednesday Aug. 30 @ United High School
(United/Open)

Gibson Woods Golf
Course

1:45PM 4:00PM

Thursday Aug. 31 @ Rushville-Industry High
School (Rushville/Open)

Scripps Park 2:30PM 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 06 @ Macomb Jr/Sr HS
(Macomb/Open)

Gold Hills Golf Course 2:15PM 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 07 @ Cuba HS- (North Fulton)
(NF/IB)

Wee-Ma-Tuk Hills CC 2:30PM 4:00PM

Monday Sep. 11 @ OPEN (Prairieland
Conference Golf)

Gold Hills Golf Course 7:00AM 9:00AM

Wednesday Sep. 13 @ OPEN (Prairieland
Conference Golf - RAIN
DATE)

Gold Hills Golf Course 7:00AM 9:00AM

Thursday Sep. 14 @ Cuba HS- (North Fulton)
(NF/Open)

Wee-Ma-Tuk Hills CC 2:30PM 4:00PM

Saturday Sep. 16 @ Macomb Jr/Sr HS
(Macomb Invite )

Gold Hills Golf Course 6:15AM 8:00AM

Monday Sep. 18 @ Macomb Jr/Sr HS
(Macomb/Open)

Gold Hills Golf Course 2:15PM 4:00PM

Monday Sep. 25 @ Elmwood JR/SR High
School (Elmwood/Open)

Maple Lane C. C. 2:15PM 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 28 @ OPEN (IHSA REGIONAL) OPEN  TBA
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